
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA  VALOR  PRINCIPAL  ENCARGOS 

 JANEIRO 58.568,01                 5.253,39                    5.253,39                               5.253,39                          20.02.2018 20.02.2018

 FEVEREIRO 60.866,52                 5.272,73                    5.272,73                               5.272,73                          20.03.2018 20.03.2018

 MARÇO 59.966,52                 5.172,73                    5.172,73                               5.172,73                          20.04.2018 20.04.2018

 ABRIL 59.966,52                 5.172,73                    5.172,73                               5.172,73                          20.05.2018 18.05.2018

 MAIO 60.274,85                 5.170,73                    5.170,73                               5.170,73                          20.06.2018 20.06.2018

 JUNHO 63.874,10                 5.461,41                    5.461,41                               5.461,41                          20.07.2018 20.07.2018

 JULHO 62.099,10                 5.480,41                    5.480,41                               5.480,41                          20.08.2018 20.08.2018

 AGOSTO 61.854,30                 5.460,83                    5.460,83                               5.460,83                          20.09.2018 27.08 e 20.09.2018

 SETEMBRO 61.627,10                 5.442,65                    5.442,65                               5.442,65                          20.10.2018 18.10 e 24.10.2018

 OUTUBRO 59.278,41                 5.081,26                    5.081,26                               5.081,26                          20.11.2018 20.11.2018

 NOVEMBRO 55.920,81                 4.762,79                    4.762,79                               4.762,79                          20.12.2018 20.12.2018

 DEZEMBRO 47.670,81                 4.822,79                    4.822,79                               4.822,79                          20.01.2019 20.01.2019

 13º SALÁRIO 19.361,71                 2.512,14                    2.512,14                               2.512,14                          20.12.2018 20.12.2018

TOTAL 731.328,76          65.066,59            65.066,59                     65.066,59                 -                        
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Em R$

 PRINCIPAL  ENCARGOS 

JANEIRO 58.568,01                 12.226,03                  9.877,22                               2.348,81                          9.877,22                      20.02.2018 20.02.2018

FEVEREIRO 60.866,52                 12.670,55                  10.140,03                             2.530,52                          10.140,03                    20.03.2018 20.03.2018

MARÇO 59.966,52                 12.408,05                  10.027,53                             2.380,52                          10.027,53                    20.04.2018 20.04.2018

ABRIL 59.966,52                 12.408,05                  10.027,53                             2.380,52                          10.027,53                    20.05.2018 18.05.2018

MAIO 60.274,85                 12.402,80                  11.955,61                             447,19                             11.955,61                    20.06.2018 20.06.2018

JUNHO 63.874,10                 13.089,71                  12.772,61                             317,10                             12.772,61                    20.07.2018 20.07.2018

JULHO 62.099,10                 12.974,21                  12.057,11                             917,10                             12.057,11                    20.08.2018 20.08.2018

AGOSTO 61.854,30                 12.922,81                  11.105,71                             1.817,10                          11.105,71                    20.09.2018 20.09.2018

SETEMBRO 61.627,10                 12.875,09                  10.739,99                             2.135,10                          10.739,99                    20.10.2018 18 e 24.10.2018

OUTUBRO 59.278,41                 12.375,22                  9.572,41                               2.802,81                          9.572,41                      20.11.2018 20.11.2018

NOVEMBRO 55.920,81                 11.670,12                  7.617,31                               4.052,81                          7.617,31                      20.12.2018 20.12.2018 e 10.01.2019

DEZEMBRO 47.670,81                 11.827,62                  8.524,81                               3.302,81                          8.240,64                      20.01.2019 16.01.2019

13º SALÁRIO 19.361,71                 5.772,22                    5.272,22                               500,00                             5.272,22                      20.12.2018 20.12.2018

TOTAL 731.328,76          155.622,48          129.690,09                   25.932,39                 129.405,92            -                         
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Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA  VALOR  PRINCIPAL  ENCARGOS 

JANEIRO 270.576,41             24.656,63               24.656,63                         24.198,71                     20.02.2018 20.02.2018

FEVEREIRO 272.926,87             24.872,74               24.872,74                         24.872,74                     20.03.2018 20.03.2018

MARÇO 344.165,87             31.055,79               31.055,79                         31.055,79                     20.04.2018 20.04.2018

ABRIL 270.112,43             24.452,36               24.452,36                         24.452,36                     20.05.2018 18.05.2018

MAIO 266.740,13             24.237,67               24.237,67                         24.237,67                     20.06.2018 20.06.2018

JUNHO 276.792,90             25.056,24               25.056,24                         25.056,24                     20.07.2018 20.07.2018

JULHO 275.833,97             25.211,29               25.211,29                         25.211,29                     20.08.2018 20.08.2018

AGOSTO 271.222,18             24.841,95               24.841,95                         24.841,95                     20.09.2018 20.09.2018

SETEMBRO 273.059,89             25.082,19               25.082,19                         25.082,19                     20.10.2018 18.10.2018

OUTUBRO 255.249,14             23.257,67               23.257,67                         23.257,67                     20.11.2018 20.11.2018

NOVEMBRO 233.685,70             20.975,65               20.975,65                         20.975,65                     20.12.2018 20.12.2018

DEZEMBRO 230.852,37             20.723,99               20.723,99                         20.01.2019

13º SALÁRIO 25.824,53               2.382,48                 2.382,48                           2.382,48                       20.12.2018 20.12.2018

TOTAL 3.267.042,39       296.806,65          296.806,65                   275.624,74               -                        
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Em R$

 PRINCIPAL  ENCARGOS 

JANEIRO 270.576,41             60.761,31               55.285,23                         5.476,08                       53.991,03                 20.02.2018 20.02.2018

FEVEREIRO 272.926,87             61.328,76               58.494,13                         2.834,63                       58.494,13                 20.03.2018 20.03.2018

MARÇO 344.165,87             77.191,98               74.652,48                         2.539,50                       74.652,48                 20.04.2018 20.04.2018

ABRIL 270.112,43             60.699,61               59.050,69                         1.648,92                       59.050,69                 20.05.2018 18.05.2018

MAIO 266.740,13             59.901,33               58.093,86                         1.807,47                       58.093,86                 20.06.2018 20.06.2018

JUNHO 276.792,90             62.214,26               60.583,76                         1.630,50                       60.583,76                 20.07.2018 20.07.2018

JULHO 275.833,97             61.781,82               60.037,77                         1.744,05                       60.037,77                 20.08.2018 20.08.2018

AGOSTO 271.222,18             60.907,55               59.068,37                         1.839,18                       59.068,37                 20.09.2018 20.09.2018

SETEMBRO 273.059,89             61.358,88               59.678,25                         1.680,63                       59.678,25                 20.10.2018 18 e 24.10.2018

OUTUBRO 255.249,14             57.324,73               55.612,39                         1.712,34                       55.612,39                 20.11.2018 20.11.2018

NOVEMBRO 233.685,70             52.499,43               49.009,06                         3.490,37                       49.009,06                 20.12.2018 20.12.2018

DEZEMBRO 230.852,37             51.858,81               47.414,44                         4.444,37                       47.414,44                 20.01.2019 16.01.2019

13º SALÁRIO 25.824,53               5.838,94                 5.838,94                           -                                5.838,94                   20.12.2018 20.12.2018

TOTAL 3.267.042,39       733.667,41          702.819,37                   30.848,04                 701.525,17            -                         
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